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Road to Tokyo

Competitor
Noah LYLES
Ramil GULIYEV
Aaron BROWN
Alonso EDWARD
Jereem RICHARDS
Alex QUINEZ
Nethaneel MITCHELLBLAKE
Alex WILSON
Bruno HORTELANOROIG
Luxolo ADAMS
Adam GEMILI
Michael NORMAN
Kyle GREAUX
Bernardo BALOYES
Yuki KOIKE
Ameer WEBB
Leon REID
Ejowvokoghene ODUDURU
Churandy MARTINA
Ncincilili TITI
Aldemir Gomes DA SILVA JUNIOR
Jahnoy THOMPSON
Eseosa Fostine DESALU
Solomon BOCKARIE
Jn VOLKO
ChunHan YANG
Taegeon PARK
Nigel ELLIS
Sydney SIAME
Reynier MENA
Shota IIZUKA
Rasheed DWYER
MickaelMeba ZEZE
Jorge Henrique DA COSTA VIDES
LykourgosStefanos TSAKONAS
Kukyoung KIM
Anaso JOBODWANA
Jerome BLAKE
Salem Eid YAQOOB
Roberto SKYERS
Edmond AMANING
Stuart DUTAMBY
Serhiy SMELYK
Winston GEORGE
Jonathan QUARCOO

Nationality Score Event Gender
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KOR
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CAN
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103
107
109
111
112
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122
123
125
126
126
130
132
135
135
135
139
146
146
149
150
150
154

Competitor
Jun YAMASHITA
Robin VANDERBEMDEN
Marcus LAWLER
Alexander HARTMANN
Derick DE SOUZA SILVA
Mobolade AJOMALE
Ge BIE
Virjilio GRIGGS
Daniel RODRGUEZ
Yancarlos MARTNEZ
Robin EREWA
Steven MLLER
Joseph AMOAH
Vladislav GRIGORYEV
Jeffrey JOHN
Silvan WICKI
Mario BURKE
Andrew HOWE
Pol RETAMAL
Julius MORRIS
Dominik KOPEC
Davide MANENTI
Heber GALLEGOS
Jan JIRKA
Akanni HISLOP
Panayiotis TRIVIZAS
Liemarvin BONEVACIA
Karol ZALEWSKI
Teray SMITH
Oskari LEHTONEN
Maurice HUKE
Wenyi LUO
Henrik LARSSON
Burkheart ELLIS JR
Aleksandr YEFIMOV
Jaeha LEE
Tatenda TSUMBA
Jaquone HOYTE
Mohammed Anas YAHIYA
Felix SVENSSON
Trenten Anthony BERAM
Zane BRANCO
Danil ROSLYAKOV
Enzo FAULBAUM
Fredy MAIDANA
lonut Andrei NEAGOE
Edward OSEINKETIA

Nationality Score Event Gender
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BEL
IRL
AUS
BRA
CAN
CHN
PAN
ESP
DOM
GER
GER
GHA
KAZ
FRA
Sul
BAR
ITA
ESP
MNT
POL
ITA
MEX
CZE
TTO
GRE
NED
POL
BAH
FIN
GER
CHN
SWE
BAR
RUS
KOR
ZIM
BAR
IND
SWE
PHI
AUS
RUS
CHI
PAR
ROU
AUS
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173
175
178
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221
223
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246
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270
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295
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Cliff RESIAS

Arnaldo L ROMERO
Tom KLINGBAPTISTE
IIifat SADEYEV

Otilio ROSA

Zhongze GUO

Raymond Moises URBINO TEJADA
Charles OKEZE

Mathias Hove JOHANSEN
Imri PERSIADO

Dariusz KOWALUK
Samson COLEBROOKE
Gediminas TRUSKAUSKAS
Noureddin HADID
Alejandro Jhon PERLAZA
Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS

Ahmed ALI
imon BUJNA

Csar RAMREZ

TaiSheng WEI

Maguranyanga KUNDAI

Roope SAARINEN

Denis DIMITROV

Abdelaziz MOHAMED

Rafael De Jesus VASQUEZ LEON
Shermal CALIMORE

Mustapha TRAORE

Kirill CHERNUKHIN

David KOLR

Diego PALOMEQUE

Daniel VEJRAKA

Martin OWUSU ANTWI
Kobe VLEMINCKX
EmU0456! IBRAHIMOV
Damir REDZEPAGIC
Maksim HRABARENKA
Abdourahmane NDOUR
Vinoj Suranjaya De Silva MUTHUMUNI
Hassan TAFTIAN

Yigitcan HEKIMOGLU
Markus FUCHS

Paisios DIMITRIADIS
William REAIS

Oleksiy POZDNYAKOV
Sulayman TOURAY

Tazana KAMANGADYRBAK

Competitor
Tinotenda MATIYENGA

Nationality Score Event Gender
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Sul
UKR
GAM
DEN

1089
1088
1088
1085
1082
1081
1079
1079
1079
1079
1077
1076
1074
1071
1070
1069
1066
1065
1065
1064
1064
1064
1063
1062
1062
1061
1060
1058
1057
1055
1054
1054
1054
1052
1050
1047
1046
1046
1046
1045
1045
1044
1044
1042
1042
1041
1038

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

Link
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile
IAAF Profile



Rank Overall

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

348
348
355
355
363
367
372
377
384
390
390
390
402
402
406
406
406
424
424
424
424
424
424
434
440
440
446
446
446
446
468
479
479
490
493
498
498
498
498
498
509
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529
548
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568

Competitor
Bence BOROS
Warren HAZEL
Lszl SZAB
Jure GRKMAN
Kristoffer HARI
Jan Michael GUTIERREZ
Amiya KUMAR MALLICK
Dennis OTIENO
Mohamed Obaid AL SAADI

Christopher Josue ORTIZ GONZALEZ

Alvaro CASSIANI
Chidamba HAZEMBA
Gilles Anthony AFOUMBA
Alberto AGUILAR

Antoine SNYDERS

Eljas AALTO

Fath AKTAS

Aleksandrs KUCS
Alexandru TERPEZAN
Ismail KAMARA

ShouPo YEH

Jabari MICHAELKHENSU
Brandon VALENTINEPARRIS
Rob MOISE

Mahmoud EL DAOU

Even PETTERSEN

Carlos PERLAZA

Guy MAGANGA GORRA
Aaron SEXTON

Ahmed OBED

Jos Andrs SALAZAR
Abdoulie ASSIM

Jeffrey Danny VANAN
Joseph MILLAR

VK ELAKKIADASAN
Aliaksandr LINNIK

Tony NU

Rikkoi BRATHWAITE
Aleksa KIJANOVIC

ASM SAFAN

Vyacheslav KOLESNICHENKO
Innocent BOLONGO
Kolbeinn Hur GUNNARSSON
Yariel MATUTE

Vesselin JIVKOV

David LIMA

KenMark MINKOVSKI

Nationality Score Event Gender
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IND
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OMA
PAR
VEN
ZAM
CGO
VEN
BEL
FIN
TUR
LAT
ROU
SLE
TPE
VIN
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HAI
LBN
NOR
ECU
GAB
IRL
IRQ
ESA
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SUR
NZL
IND
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EST
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SRB
SRI
ANA
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Competitor
Akeem STEWART
Andreas TRAJKOVSKI
Eduardo S
Tahir WALSH
Gergely BZSENYI
Oliver MURCKO
Danil SUTZHANOV
Ahmed Omar JUMAH

Nilo Alessandro DURE ALVARENGA

Antonio IVANOV

Owen ADONIS

Sergey RUSAK

Arturo SEPULVEDA

Janis LEITIS

Javier PINILLA

Gregor GRAHOVAC
Rodrigo ANGUITA
Michail PAPPAS

Derick ST JEAN

Kimorie SHEARMAN
Reza GHASEMI
Iruoghene OKORO

Jan UMER

Aobakwe MALAU

Henri SAI

Jonathan NYEPA

Hrvoje CUKMAN

Joo PINTO

Isaac MAKAYA

Hamish GILL

Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI
Van Chau NGUYEN
Valentin DELLA GIUSTINA
Dominic OVEREND
Ramadin Pataudi ALEXANDER JR
Mohd HAIQAL HANAFI
Siripol PUNPA

Muh Zulfigar ISMAIL
Gilbert HAINUCA

Nico GAREA

Andreas CHATZITHEORIS
Devante GARDINER
Francesco MOLINARI
Harmodio CRUZ

Ricardo Feliciano PINEIR
Stjepan BOJANIC

Jin Wei Timothee YAP

Nationality Score Event Gender
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LAT
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Competitor
Suresh BLACK
Tijani KEITA
Mouhannaf SOUDJAY
Ivan MARKOVIC
Luis IRIARTE
Franco FLORIO
Mouad REZZ0OUQ
Zvonimir IVAKOVIC
Rokas PACEVICIUS
Reuben Lee SIONG EN
Andreas CRISTOFOROU
Ugnius SAVICKAS
Jamal WALTON
Austris KARPINSKIS
Danelson MAHAUTIERE
Theo PINIAU
Felix EINRAMHOF
Soufiane FNINOU
Aruna DHARSHANA
Andrei DARANUTA
Jacob EL AIDA CHAFFEY
Luka RAKIC
Alexandru ZATIC
Mohamed Mehdi ZEKRAOUI
Kam Ching SHAK
Vivian WILLIAMS
Stephen ABOSI
Zeon BASS
Anderson MARQUINEZ
Cristian RADU
Jeikob MONGE
Kanchai CHIMTHONG
Fabrizio VIZCARRA
Sardor BAKHTIYOR
Wesley LOGORAVA
Kishon THOMAS
Reabey MOHAMED
Jaber AL MAMARI
Ahmed Muhanna ALMARWANI
Brailin PAULINO
Jerai TORRES
Dominik KREO
Syed Muhammad AOUN

Nationality Score Event Gender
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